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GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
DIRECTORATE OF GENERAL EDUCATION (VHSE WING)

LTA Thrownout Group-wise Allotment Draft List 2025-2026
# PEN Name Current Institution Post Allotted Institution Rank

1 335271 PRAMOD K S GOVT. VHSS PARANIYAM (901037) Lab Tech Asst (MRDA) (9085) GOVT. VHSS FOR THE DEAF, JAGATHY,
THYCADU . P. O (901008) 1

2 414705 SREEKUMAR K N GVHSS MOOLAMATTOM (906007) Lab Tech Asst ( RT) (9089) GVHSS Mangayil Maradu (907014) 2

3 415450 BIJU K GVHSS Mogral (914007) Lab Tech Asst (MRDA) (9085) Government Vocational Higher Secondary
School Kayyur (914003) 3

4 563993 ACHUTHAN K P Government Vocational Higher Secondary
School Kayyur (914003) Lab Tech Asst (MRDA) (9085) GVHSS THS CHERUVATHUR (914005) 4

5 648333 BINDU KK Govt. VHSS THS Pampady (905005) Lab Tech Asst (MRDA) (9085) Govt. VHSS THS Pampady (905005) 5

6 405385 ABDUL MUNEER
THARIPPAYIL GVHSS Chirakkara (913012) Lab Tech Asst (CS) (9114) KPRGS GVHSS KALLIASSERY (913007) 6

7 815835 AJITHA M K VPPMKPS GVHSS Trikaripur (914001) Lab Tech Asst (MRRTV) (9086) GVHSS KUNJATHUR (914009) 7

8 822728 MALU S Government Vocational Higher Secondary
School Kayyur (914003) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GOVT. VHSS FOR GIRLS.KOTTARAKKARA.

(902003) 1

9 392169 NIZAMUDEEN M G V RAJA SPORTS VHSS MYLOM
CHERIYAKONNI P. O (901010) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) G V RAJA SPORTS VHSS MYLOM

CHERIYAKONNI P. O (901010) 2

10 413611 VINOD KUMAR V G GOVT. VHSS FOR GIRLS MANACAUD (901021) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) G V RAJA SPORTS VHSS MYLOM
CHERIYAKONNI P. O (901010) 3

11 821756 DILEEP L J GOVT. MODEL V AND HS SCHOOL VELLANAD
(901011) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GOVT. VHSS FOR GIRLS MANACAUD (901021) 4

12 434176 ABHILASH .G.S GOVT. VHSS FOR GIRLS PERUVA (905021) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) GOVT VHSS FOR GIRLS PETTAH (901027) 5
13 392740 ABHILASH G S Govt.VHSS.Pathanamthitta (904020) Lab Tech Asst (ECG & AMT) (9095) Govt.VHSS.Pathanamthitta (904020) 6

14 433516 SREEJITH A.C. GVHSS RAJAKUMARY (906004) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) R V GOVERNMENT V H S S CHENAPPADY
(905002) 7

15 413189 Deepa T GOVERNMENT VHSS THIDANAD (905003) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GOVERNMENT VHSS THIDANAD (905003) 8
16 414979 SUBANANTHA LAL S L Govt. VHSS Kanakkary (905009) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GOVERNMENT VHSS THIDANAD (905003) 9
17 414871 INDRAJITH R GOVT. VHSS FOR GIRLS PERUVA (905021) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GOVT. VHSS FOR GIRLS PERUVA (905021) 10
18 414211 ASHARAF M GVHSS KADAVOOR (907004) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GOVT. VHSS FOR GIRLS PERUVA (905021) 11
19 482474 SREEJITH KUMAR S GVHSS KUMILY (906002) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) GVHSS KUMILY (906002) 12
20 637864 SEENA C S GVHSS Nattakom Mariyappally (905010) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) GVHSS KUMILY (906002) 13
21 415157 ABILASH RAJAN GVHSS THATTAKUZHA (906003) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) GVHSS THATTAKUZHA (906003) 14
22 392606 SIYAD AHAMED A GOVT VHSS FOR GIRLS THRISSUR (908017) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS RAJAKUMARY (906004) 15
23 414392 SUMESH S GVHSS MANIYARANKUDY (906013) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) GVHSS MUNNAR (906012) 16
24 413686 SHALIN N GVHSS Mathirappally (907007) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) GVHSS MUNNAR (906012) 17
25 427824 SAJIDA BEEVI S GVHSS Mathirappally (907007) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS MANIYARANKUDY (906013) 18
26 433974 MANOJ K L GVHSS Madikkai II (914018) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS MANIYARANKUDY (906013) 19
27 187762 SAKEER HUSAIN KP GVHSS Keezhuparamba (910018) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) GVHSS ATHOLI (911005) 20
28 413640 DILEEPKUMAR B GVHSS FOR GIRLS NADAKKAVU (911013) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) GVHSS Pallarimangalam (907006) 21
29 487442 SUJITH KUMAR G GVHSS ATHOLI (911005) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) GVHSS Mathirappally (907007) 22
30 550798 ABHILASH.S.PANICKER GVHSS Kaitharam. N Paravur (907011) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) GVHSS Mathirappally (907007) 23
31 392659 Bindhu A R RECGVHSS Chathamangalam (911008) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS Mathirappally (907007) 24

32 392259 ASHA S Govt. VHSS Aranmula (904004) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS Kadamakudy Pizhala P.O Ernakulam
(907010) 25

33 414198 SMITHA S NAIR KPRGS GVHSS KALLIASSERY (913007) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS Kadamakudy Pizhala P.O Ernakulam
(907010) 26

34 393023 GEETHA C GVHSS Vengara (910023) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS Malampuzha (909011) 27
35 299494 RAJESH T D KPRGS GVHSS KALLIASSERY (913007) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS Kaitharam. N Paravur (907011) 28

36 413636 AMJATH A GOVT VHSS KARUNAGAPPALLY (902009) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096)
GOVERNMENT VOCATIONAL HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL North Edappally
(907026)

29

37 413984 SALIJAKUMARI PK GRFT VHSS Azheekal (913003) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GOVT VHSS FOR GIRLS THRISSUR (908017) 30

38 658162 JASMIN A M GVHSS Cherukunnu. Cherukunnu.P.O. Kannur
(913004) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS ATHOLI (911005) 31

39 414941 ABHILASH C S GVHSS for Girls B.P.Angadi Tirur (910011) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS FOR GIRLS NADAKKAVU (911013) 32
40 622081 SREEJA V NAIR GVHSS MOOLAMATTOM (906007) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) Govt.Model VHS School Vengara Town (910006) 33
41 414898 LIJU S GOVT VHSS ACHANCOVIL (902046) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS for Girls B.P.Angadi Tirur (910011) 34
42 436464 RAJANI P GOVT VHSS FOR GIRLS THRISSUR (908017) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GRFT VHSS Azheekal (913003) 35

43 413939 Seema A T GVHSS (SPORTS ) KANNUR (913006) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS Cherukunnu. Cherukunnu.P.O. Kannur
(913004) 36

44 573604 SALI M A Govt.VHSS for Girls Kasargod (914012) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS (SPORTS ) KANNUR (913006) 37
45 413315 VIJU B GRFTHS AND VHSS BEYPORE (911002) Lab Tech Asst (ECG & AMT) (9095) GVHSS (SPORTS ) KANNUR (913006) 38
46 414440 SHINOSH P N GVHSS Karadka (914002) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) KPRGS GVHSS KALLIASSERY (913007) 39
47 414693 RAMLA O S GVHSS MUNNAR (906012) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) KPRGS GVHSS KALLIASSERY (913007) 40

48 318517 SUDHEESH TV GVHSS Meppayur (911004) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) Govt VHSS for Girls Kannur Payyambalam
(913013) 41

49 699594 REEMA N T GVHSS Cherukunnu. Cherukunnu.P.O. Kannur
(913004) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) Govt VHSS for Girls Kannur Payyambalam

(913013) 42

50 392228 SHIJU KUMAR R GOVT. VHSS FOR GIRLS.KOTTARAKKARA.
(902003) Lab Tech Asst (MOBME) (9097) GVHSS PULINGOME (913018) 43

51 413228 PRAKASAN T KKNPM GVHSS PARIYARAM (913008) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS Karadka (914002) 44
52 480056 ALEYAMMA JOSEPH AKAS GVHSS Payyanur (913009) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) GVHSS Karadka (914002) 45

53 700974 Sachna P C Govt. Vocational Higher Secondary School
Omanoor (910020) Lab Tech Asst (MLT) (9096) Government Vocational Higher Secondary

School Kayyur (914003) 46

54 715893 SHYLESH A GOVT. VHSS CHERIAZHEEKAL
KARUNAGAPPALLY (902006) Lab Tech Asst (FPT) (9111) GVHSS Iriyanni (914004) 47

55 804697 SUDHI S GOVT VHSS VAKKOM VAKKOM P O (901006) Lab Tech Asst (Agri PP) (9108) Govt.VHSS for Girls Kasargod (914012) 48
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56 799751 PUNITHA JASMIN S GOVT. VHSS ,VEERANAKAVU, VEERANAKAVU.
P. O (901014) Lab Tech Asst (DN) (9094) GVHSS Madikkai II (914018) 49

57 804464 SREEJA B GOVT. VHSS CHERIAZHEEKAL
KARUNAGAPPALLY (902006) Lab Tech Asst (FPT) (9111) GVHSS KANHANGAD (914021) 50

58 724806 ANZAR A GOVT. VHSS KOTTANKULANGARA . (902013) Lab Tech Asst (M S) (9104) GOVT. VHSS MALAYINKIL (901012) 1
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